NEW! TowelMate™ and LinerMate™ ACCESSORIES
Form No. ADADrY-0309, xxm, April 00, 2009. © 2009 BoBrick WAshroom EquipmENt, iNc. priNtED iN u.s.A.
MULTIPLE TOWEL DISPENSING IS WASTEFUL /COSTLY
TowelMate REDUCES TOWEL USAGE BY 20%
LinerMate IMPROVES RESTROOM APPEARANCE
Dollar for dollar, the best
new idea in the restroom.
Authorized Distributor
bobrick.com
How to order:
Add towelmate and/or linermate accessory part number to Bobrick towel
dispenser and/or waste receptacle model number. Example: B-3944 with
3944-130 towelmate, 3944-134 linermate.
towelmate and linermate are standard features on all new
conturaseries towel dispenser and/or waste receptacle models.
Form No. lmtm-0310 25m April 31, 2010. © 2010 Bobrick Washroom Equipment, inc. printed in usA
NEW! TowelMate™ and LinerMate™ ACCESSORIES
TowelMate accessory fits Contura,
TrimLine, Classic series, Gamco and
other manufacturers’ existing units.
Patents pending.
Applications Model Numbers Part No.
Bobrick
conturaseries
B-4362, B-43944, B-43949 3944-130
B-4369, B-43699 369-130
Bobrick
trimlineseries
B-3803, B-38032, B-380349,
B-39034
3803-130
B-39003, B-390034, B-396034 39003-130
B-359, B-35903, B-369, B-3699,
B-36903
369-130
Bobrick
classicseries
B-3900, B-3904, B-3907, B-3909,
B-3914, B-3942, B-3944, B-3947,
B-3949
3944-130
B-359 369-130
B-262, B-2620, B-2621, B-26212 262-130
Gamco tW series tW: 1F, 1Fs, 1c, 1D, 1m, 1mc, 1-18 3944-130
tW: 2, 2F, 2Fs, 2-4 3803-130
Gamco tD series tD: 2, 2m, 2-8, 3, 3F, 3Fs, 8 262-130
other mfrs. combination towel/Waste similar to
B-3944 series
3944-130
other mfrs. surface-mounted towel Dispensers
similar to B-262 series
262-130
Applications Model Numbers Part No.
Bobrick
conturaseries
B-43944, B-43949 43944-134
B-43644 43644-134
B-4369, B-43699 4369-134
Bobrick
classicseries
B-277, B-3644, B-3942, B-3944,